SSEERRIIEESS SS1122EE,, SS2244EE
Industrial / Commercial
Unit Equipment-
12 or 24V Maintenance-Free
Lead Calcium Battery
LISTED
Application  Designed for applications requiring high capacity maintenance-free batteries, multiple remote capability
or extended operating times. The 12 or 24V battery allows for longer remote wiring runs without voltage drop.

18-3/8” 27” 7-1/4” 12-1/4”S12E6
S24E 18-3/8” 27” 7-1/4” 12-1/4”
Ordering Information Example: 2S12E4/L28-G-V-A
Series
S12E = series
S24E = series
Lamp Suffix
/L25 = 12V 25W Incandescent (S12E)
/L28 = 24V 25W Incandescent (S24E)
*See lamp data sheet for other lamp wattages.
Capacity Indicator
4 = capacity
Number of Heads
2 = 2 heads
Option
-V = voltmeter
-A = ammeter
Option
-G = gray enamel finish
All information and specifications contained in this flyer are
subject to change due to engineer design, errors and omissions.